
Phone:
Fax:

Dublin
6390 Shier-Rings Rd.
Dublin, OH 43016

614-889-1073
614-761-1156

Directions

Dublin Store Hours
Monday – Friday 07:30am-05:00pm
Saturday & Sunday Closed
24 Hour Support Numbers
Sales 614-989-2165
Parts 614-989-2165
Service 614-989-2165

Tom Truck
Branch Manager
Cell:  614-989-2165
ttruck@southeasternequip.com

Bud Pack
Sales Representative
Cell:  614-989-2051
bpack@southeasternequip.com

Dana Babcock
Sales Representative
Cell:  937-416-6397
dbabcock@southeasternequip.com

JP Rousseau
Inside Sales / Rental
jrousseau@southeasternequip.com

Austin Barber
Sales Representative

Jeremy Gee
Parts Manager
jgee@southeasternequip.com

Jason Beckett
Parts Assistant
dublinparts@southeasternequip.com

Ohio
Brilliant
Brunswick
Cambridge
Dublin
Gallipolis
Heath
Mansfield
Marietta
Mentor
Monroe
North Canton
Perrysburg

Locations

Indiana
Evansville
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis

Kentucky
Burlington

Michigan
Holt
Novi

Cambridge Administration
Office

More Information
Learn more about our parts, service, rental, and
equipment specials

Details

Southeastern Equipment Co., Inc. http://www.southeasternequip.com/loc_dublin.htm

 

Exhibit 34
Page 1 of 2

Neal.Gallucci
Highlight

Neal.Gallucci
Highlight



Home
.

About OCA
.

Chapter Information
.

Membership
.

Member Services
.

News & Events
.

Links
.

Legislative Action
Center

.

Job Board

Plans Sold Apparent Low Bidder Advanced Sales Bid Notices

Member Information

Member Information

Company Name Ebony Construction Co., Inc.

Member Status Active Member

Address 3510 Centennial Road
Sylvania, OH  43560

Phone 419-841-3455

Fax 419-841-7845

Corporate Email Address ahall@ebonyco.com

Website Address http://www.ebonyco.com

President/CEO Amy Hall

Safety Officer Mike Bass

Safety Officer Email mbass@ebonyco.com

Back to Member List       Edit Profile

Join OCA | Contact OCA
Copyright © 2012. Ohio Contractors Association. All rights reserved.
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Member Information http://www.ohiocontractors.org/sections/membership/Directory_Detail.a...
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